
Movileanu Mihai
Composer, Interpreter, Publisher, Teacher

Roumania, Ploiesti

About the artist

Qualification: Bachelor of Music Degree from the National University of Music from Bucharest
http://www.unmb.ro/

Associate: UCMR-ADA
Artist page : http://www.free-scores.com/Download-PDF-Sheet-Music-mihaimovileanu.htm

 About the piece

Title: A Trip to Paris
Composer: Mihai, Movileanu
Copyright: Copyright © Movileanu Mihai
Style: Jazz

Movileanu Mihai on free-scores.com

This work is not Public Domain. You must
contact the artist for any use outside the
private area.

• listen to the audio
• share your interpretation
• comment
• contact the artist  

First added the : 2019-02-05 Last update : 2019-08-19 16:56:54 

http://www.free-scores.com


°

¢

{

{

{

Trumpet in Bb

Tenor Saxophone

Trombone

Accordion

Violin I

Violin II

Viola

Violoncello

Harp virtual instrument

EP Keys

Bright Piano

Fender Jazz Bass (5 strings)

Drum Set

f

qaa z=[qp  ]e q = 100

f

f

p mp f

p mp f

mp f

mp f

f

f

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

&

#

∑ ∑

>

A Trip to Paris

Mihai Movileanu

Intro Theme
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